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Prequalified (CONCRETE) Pipeline Contractors 
Updated 09-11-17 

 
Category 1 

(24-inch and Smaller) 
 

NONE
 

Category 2 
(36-inch and smaller) 

 
NONE

Category 3 
(48-inch and smaller) 

 
Western Summit Constructors, Inc. 
4405 International Blvd., NW, Suite C-101 
Norcross, GA  30093 
Sanford Stokes 
Sanford.Stokes@westernsummit.com 
770-564-8861 

 
Category 4 

(unlimited size) 
 

Garney Companies, Inc. 
5895 Shiloh Road, Suite 114 
Alpharetta, GA  30005 
Eric Malvin 
emalvin@garney.com 
770-754-4141 
 
Reynolds Construction, LLC 
300 E. Broad Street 
Fairburn, GA  30213 
Frank Maines 
Frank.Maines@ReynoldsCon.com 
770-969-4040 
 
Strack, Inc. 
125 Laser Industrial Court 
Fairburn, GA  30213 
Jonathan Strack 
Jonathans@strackinc.com 
770-969-1591 
 
 

John D. Stephens, Inc. 
272 Hurricane Shoals Rd., NE  
Lawrenceville, GA  30046 
Steven Archer 
sarcher@johndstephens.com 
770-972-8000 
 
Rockdale Pipeline Inc. 
1925 Old Covington Hwy SE 
Conyers, GA  30013 
Shirley Cooley 
srcooley@rockdalepipeline.com 
770-922-4123 


